



Commercial Invoice

Seller:	Sold To:	Ship To:
NABAT HOLDING LLC BUSINESS CENTER DR. BLG 17 SUITE 115 RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA, 91730	KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY SABHAN ROAD NO.401 OF SIXTH RING ROAD PO BOX 29430, SAFAT, KUWAIT 13155	KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY SABHAN ROAD NO.401 OF SIXTH RING ROAD PO BOX 29430, SAFAT, KUWAIT 13155

Invoice Number:	NH24/KRC/1015	Due Date:	12/2/2024
Invoice Date:	12/2/2024	Terms:	Cash Against Documents
Ship Date:	12/2/2024	Incoterms:	FCA-Free Carriers
Booking Number:	246334725		
Bill of Loading:	246334725	Port of Loading:	TACOMA, WA USA
Carrier:	MAERSK	Port of Discharge:	SHUAIBA, KUWAIT
Vessel / Voyage:	ARTOTINA/448S	Place of Delivery:	SHUAIBA, KUWAIT
Estimated Sail Date:	12/2/2024	Estimated Arrival:	1/16/2025
GROSS WEIGHT LBS:	567.280	Total Booking MT:	257.316

Quantity	Item/Container	Description	Price USD	Per	Weight	Ext. Price
500	CAAU5988612	ORCHARD HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG	460.00	metric ton	26.082	\$11,997.72
500	CAIU4936690	ORCHARD HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG	460.00	metric ton	25.392	\$11,680.32
500	MRKU6049465	ORCHARD HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG	460.00	metric ton	25.728	\$11,834.88
500	MSKU1366480	ORCHARD HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG	460.00	metric ton	25.401	\$11,684.46
500	MSKU1834791	ORCHARD HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG	460.00	metric ton	25.583	\$11,768.18
500	PONU7964468	ORCHARD HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG	460.00	metric ton	25.964	\$11,943.44
500	GATU8736701	TIMOTHY 2 ND CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	535.00	metric ton	25.692	\$13,745.22
500	MRKU4185204	TIMOTHY 2 ND CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	535.00	metric ton	25.755	\$13,778.93
500	MRSU5083093	TIMOTHY 2 ND CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	535.00	metric ton	25.909	\$13,861.32
500	MRSU5811917	TIMOTHY 2 ND CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	535.00	metric ton	25.810	\$13,808.35
TOTAL					257.316	\$126,102.82

CERTIFIED BY NABAT HOLDING LLC